Jogging de la Fraternité - 4.7km - Villers-Poterie - 18/07/2015

POS DOS SEXE NOM

O 00 N O Ul Hph WN B

au b B DDA PEBEPEDEPDWWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRPR
O Vo NOULPA,PWNREPROOVOONODULEAEWNREREOOOONOGOUUPEEWNRERPOOOBNOOUPDEWNERERDO

1
2053
538
443
111
2062
125
2049
2125
519
2133
415 F
2058 F
2009
2051
162
202
2124
3
98
2031
2014
2010
2057
2045
2097
583 F
2006
2104
2064
2041
2095
2094
2069 F
2142
2047
2106
161 F
2048
2032
2005
2093
164 F
542
387
528
2003
2114 F
2054
554

Debroux Romain
Dalebroux Thomas
Bruyéere Steve
Baes Arnaud
Gutierrez Manuel
Dambroise Yves
Juprelle Alex
Voyeux David
Alcover Michael
Vanyck Timothy
Dutron Claude
Geeroms Kristel
Weber Ophelie
Nyttten Maxime
Dalebroux Antoine
Merveille Marc
Redwood John
Alcover Arnaud
Adam Guillaume
Geeroms Albert
Chantrenne Maxim
Delmay Alexis
Karali Horry
Liegeois Pascal
Defoy Stephane
Musiaux Marc
Leentjens Christel
Bolognese Logan
D'Andrea Sylvain
Verburgh Dimitri
Belle Leki

Bernard Max
Lenain Clement
Troupin Cecile
Viaene Matthieu
Bareux Ugo

Pion Geoffrey
Merveille Cindy
Derenne Gaetan
Godfroid Fabian

El Hachimi Nordin
Coudou Thomas
Mestach Cristine
Nicolay Jean-Hubert
Bertrand Michel
Capella Serge
Plumet William
Istas Géraldine
Goffart Jean-Luc
Verstaen Sébastien

CLUB
FLEU
FLEU

FLEU

UAC
CHARLETEAM
FLEU

UAC CHATELINEAU
CPMV
BOUFFIOLS
GERPINNES & CO
D.A.C.

GOSP

ACCO 360

OCAN

CPMV
JOGGING ET NATURE - PRESLES

ESM
HTT

ESM/ESTINNES

WIA
ESM

SOMZEE

FLEU
GERPINNES & CO
GERPINNES

OCAN-RC NAMUR
GERPINNES & CO

FLEU
FLEU
BOUFFIOLS

HTT
GERPINNES
GERPINNES

TEMPS
00:16:10
00:16:27
00:16:49
00:17:23
00:17:42
00:18:05
00:18:08
00:18:13
00:18:36
00:18:39
00:18:44
00:18:47
00:18:56
00:19:21
00:19:22
00:19:30
00:19:39
00:20:25
00:21:00
00:21:06
00:21:23
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:15
00:22:23
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:50
00:23:08
00:23:08
00:23:08
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:10
00:23:11
00:23:28
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:06

VIT
17,443
17,143
16,769
16,222
15,932
15,594
15,551

15,48
15,161
15,121
15,053
15,013
14,894
14,574
14,561
14,461
14,351
13,812
13,429
13,365
13,188
13,178
13,157
13,137
13,106
12,712
12,703
12,674
12,599
12,505
12,496
12,478

12,35

12,19

12,19

12,19

12,19
12,181
12,173
12,164
12,017
11,949
11,899
11,807
11,791
11,791
11,783
11,774
11,742
11,701

MOY
03:26[EH
03:30[EH
03:35(SE
03:42(EH
03:46|V1
03:51|V1
03:51 EH
03:53[v1
03:57|SE
03:58 EH
03:59 V1
04:00[DA
04:02[ED
04:07 EH
04:07 EH
04:09[v2
04:11|V4
04:21(SE
04:28 EH
04:29
04:33EH 9
04:33SE 4
04:34 EH 10
04:34[v2 |
04:35 SE
04:43[v3
04:43(A2
04:44 SE
04:46 SE
04:48 SE
04:48 EH 11
04:49 EH 12
04:51 EH 13
04:55[A1 | 1]
04:55SE 9
04:55 EH 14
04:55 SE__ 10
04:56[ED_| 2|
04:56 V2 4
04:56 SE 11
05:00 EH 15
05:01 SE_ 12
05:03[A2 [ 2|
05:05 V1
05:05 V2
05:05[v3
05:06|V4
05:06|A2
05:07 V2
05:08 SE 13
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CAT PL. PTS

850
817
791
776

758

737

732

705
699

654
651

619

594

580
575
575
575

570



Jogging de la Fraternité - 4.7km - Villers-Poterie - 18/07/2015

POS DOS SEXE NOM

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

2004 F
2059
2096
2119
2137
2092
198 F
2206
2007
2143
539
2038
2144
2088
2013
2083
2068 F
2141
2067
2055
126
2008
2102
2070 F
2136 F
91F
2105 F
2089
2056 F
186 F
20
2147
252
574 F
2052
145 F
2012
2085
263 F
2001 F
2099 F
1418
531
365 F
500 F
2080
2078
616
169
141

Cleppe Roxane

Gouze Nicolas

Coudou Nicolas
Lempereur Jean Philippe
Fontaine Benoit

Lenain Eddy

Poty Madison

Jacquy Rudy

Ardito Stephane
Blondiau Marc
Dambroise Florian
Van De Voorde Gaetan
Plapied Danielle
Constant Michel
Leduc Stéphane
Lebrun Anouk
Descamps Michel
Lebrun Hugo

Noto Christopher
Juprelle Frédéric
Hanoteaux Romain
Reinis Lionel
Nowakowski Annick
Biernaux Jenny
Evangelista Corinne
Trappolini Laura
Pappa Alessio
Tschirr Margaux
Pierard Isabelle
Bayet Etienne
Lemmens Quentin
Vannoorenberghe Remy
Corbier Stéphanie
Dalebroux Pierre
Longval Florence
Leonard Frederic

La Paglia Silvano
Willem Cécile
Nuytten Melanie
Lepied Caroline
Devos Alain

Huppe Stephane
Claeys Mailys
Renaux Nathalie
Buchet Yanis
Buchet Martin

Moreaux Patrick
Leroy Michel

CLUB
UAC CHATELINEAU
JOG ET NAT PRESLES

HUCH

GERPINNES & CO
GERPINNES & CO

JC HAM-SUR-HEURE

GERPINNES & CO
GERPINNES & CO
FLEU

SOMZEE

FLEU

UAC CHATELINEAU
CABW

JCPMF AISEAU
FLEU

CRAC
ESM
FLEU

ARCH
ARCH

RRT CHATELET

FLEU
UAC
CRAC
FLEU

ACCO
GERPINNES & CO
BJB

RONVAU

JCPMF ROSELIES

ATCC
ESM - ZONARDS LOBBES

TEMPS
00:24:08
00:24:19
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:51
00:24:51
00:24:55
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:14
00:25:22
00:25:25
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:25
00:26:28
00:26:36
00:26:37
00:26:44
00:26:51
00:27:18
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:43
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:49
00:27:53
00:28:14
00:28:32
00:28:33
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:08

VIT
11,685
11,597
11,581
11,549
11,502
11,495
11,348
11,348
11,318
11,318

11,31
11,28
11,265
11,235
11,176
11,117
11,095
11,03
11,016
10,966
10,959
10,881
10,839
10,702
10,702
10,689
10,675
10,675
10,655
10,601
10,595
10,549
10,503
10,33
10,18
10,174
10,174
10,174
10,156
10,138
10,114
9,988
9,883
9,877
9,803
9,797
9,797
9,786
9,73
9,68

MOY CAT PL. PTS

05:08[ED | 3]
05:10 EH 16
05:11 SE 14
05:12Vv2 7
05:13V1 6
05:13Vv1 7
05:17ED 4
05:17

05:18V2 8
05:18

05:18V1 8
05:19 EH 17
05:20 SE 15
05:20V2 9
05:22V1 9
05:24V1 10
05:24ED 5
05:26 V2 10
05:27 EH 18
05:28 SE 16
05:29 V1 11
05:31EH 19
05:32 SE__ 17
05:36[A1 [ 2
05:36DA | 2
05:37(A1 | 3
05:37DA | 3
05:37 SE 18
05:38ED 6
05:40[A3 [ 1
05:40[v3 | 3
05:41 SE 19
05:43 SE 20
05:49 DA 4
05:54 EH 20
05:54 A2 4
05:54 SE 21
05:54 V2 11
05:54 A1 4
05:55ED 7
05:56 DA 5
06:00 V2 12
06:04 V2 13
06:04 DA 6
06:07A2 5
06:07 EH 21
06:07 EH 22
06:08

06:10 V2 14
06:12V2 15

553

551

534

521

517
516

512
503

496

495

482
481
478

477
474
472
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POS DOS SEXE NOM

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

174 F
2036 F
2116

227 F

115 F
2122 F
2044 F
1448 F
2042

587 F
1066 F
2138 F
2149 F
2086

590 F
2107 F
2135 F
2115 F
2034
2098 F
2081

264 F
2123 F
2113 F
2109 F

233 F

26
2076 F
2011

522 F
2063 F
2077
2084 F

347

199 F
2072
2073
2120 F
2121
2118 F
2061 F
2075
2158
2127
2117 F
2131 F
2128 F
2132

495 F
2050

Noél Christiane
Hansquine Muriel
Lambot Patrick
Stiénon Martine
Hermant Dominique
Jacobs Sandrine
Devin Axelle
Zdanov Nathacha
Fobbet Benjamin
Hanotier Christine
Deridoux Sylvie
Keyser Morgane
Nicaise Zoe
Riguelle Bernard
Luts Nathalie
Barthels Annick
Viaene Adélaide
Elon Catherine
Vandercam Christian
Delpierre Laetitia
Vander Linden Alain
Willem Marie
Liemans Catherine
Van Wynsberge Christelle
Poulain Sophie
Thirion Fanfan
Boucherai Alain
Curez Martine
Leonard Michel
Vastarella Bianca
Poty Delphine
Michaux Hugues
Peeters Olivia
Janssens Alain
Preter Patricia
Colot Bastien
Collet Adrien
Lardinois Elisa
Lardinois Sebastien
Rauoldi Maité
Souris Valerie
Mairiaux Patrick
Denis Ronald
Fisette Alain
Malchair Anne
Doucet Melissa
Ponchaut Valerie
Houdart Yves
Oostens Laurence
Lemmens Christian

CLUB
ESM

FLEU

ZONARDS THUIN

JCPMF TAMINES

FLEU

JCTHIMEON

JCPMF
VIRO SPORT

ESM + ZONARDS LOBBES

BOO

CRAC

BOO

ESM
FLEU

BOO
FLEU

JCPMF METTET

ACLO

TEMPS
00:29:13
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:40
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:30:09
00:30:17
00:30:21
00:30:36
00:30:42
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:06
00:32:10
00:32:18
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:42
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:08
00:33:24
00:33:32
00:34:07
00:34:23
00:34:36
00:34:36
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:35:33
00:35:38
00:36:49
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:03
00:38:04
00:38:04
00:38:05
00:38:10
00:38:12

VIT
9,652
9,608
9,603
9,506
9,421

9,41
9,353
9,312
9,292
9,216
9,186
8,986
8,981
8,967
8,957
8,873
8,849

8,84
8,831
8,785
8,767
8,731
8,668
8,664
8,664
8,624
8,593

8,58
8,571
8,567
8,511
8,443

8,41
8,266
8,202

8,15

8,15
7,944
7,932
7,932
7,914

7,66
7,415
7,411
7,411
7,408
7,408
7,405
7,389
7,382

MOY CAT PL. PTS

06:13[A4 | 1] 470
06:15(A3 | 2
06:15 V1 12
06:19[A4 | 2| 463
06:22(A4 | 3| 459
06:23A1 5
06:25 DA 7
06:27 DA 8
06:27 SE__ 22
06:31[A3 | 3] 449
06:32A1 6
06:41DA 9
06:41ED 8
06:41V2 16
06:42 A2 6 436
06:46 A2 7
06:47 DA 10
06:47 A1 7
06:48 V2 17
06:50 DA 11
06:51V2 18
06:52 A1 8 425
06:55 A2 8
06:56 A3 4
06:56

06:57 A3 5 420
06:59 V2 19 419
07:00A1 9
07:00[va4 [ 3]
07:00 A1 10 417
07:03 DA 12
07:06 SE 23
07:08ED 9
07:16 V4 4 403
07:19A2 9 400
07:22 EH 23
07:22 EH 24
07:33ED 10
07:34 SE 24
07:3 DA 13
07:35 A1 11
07:50 V2 20
08:06 V2 21
08:06 V2 22
08:06 A1 12
08:06 DA 14
08:06 A2 10
08:06 V1 13
08:07 A2 11 360
08:08V2 23
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POS DOS SEXE NOM

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2134 F
2146 F
300
2139 F

2140
577
2101 F

2111
369

Dehet Nicole
Dohet Monique
Genot Yvon

Dewit Magali
Hendrick Fabian
Van Leuven Evariste
Noti Beli

Gillain Michael
Dorval Roland

CLUB

LA THURE

ESM

ATCC/BH

TEMPS
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:41:37
00:42:08
00:42:08
00:46:37
00:49:12
00:49:36
01:27:52

VIT
7,341
7,334
6,776
6,693
6,693
6,049
5,732
5,685
3,209

MOY CAT PL. PTS

08:10 A4
08:11 A3
08:51 v4
08:58 DA
08:58 SE
09:55 v4
10:28 DA
10:33 SE
18:42 V2

4
6
5 330
15
25
6 295
16
26
24 156



